
The materials, features, and amenities described and depicted herein are based upon current development plans, which are subject to change without notice. This development plan is not a legal or sales document and is intended to show only general relationships. It may be revised from time to time. No guarantee is made that the features and amenities depicted by artist’s renderings or otherwise described will be built, or if built, 
will be the same size or nature as depicted or described. This promotional piece is not intended to constitute an offering in violation of the law of any jurisdiction.  03/24

18

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

MYAKKA RIVER

A  PAR 3 COURSE

B  PUTTING COURSE

C  CABINS

D  STILLHOUSE/BOATHOUSE

E  GAZEBO

F  HELIPAD

G  CLUBHOUSE

H  GOLF PERFORMANCE CENTER

I  PRACTICE RANGE

J  SHORT GAME AREA

K  PRACTICE GREEN

L  COMFORT STATION

M  MAINTENANCE FACILITY

N  CRACKER CATTLE PADDOCK

CARD OF THE COURSE

HOLE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

OUT

HOLE
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

IN
TOTAL

YARDS
425

371

530

611

172

509

586

211

436

3851

YARDS
444

505

240

385

562

349

511

156

630

3782
7633

PAR
4

4

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

36

PAR
4

4

3

4

5

4

4

3

5

36
72

CARD OF THE  
PAR 3  COURSE

HOLE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

TOTAL

YARDS
116

179

151

128

138

145

112

136

155

146

116

163

1685

A

N

N

N

N

N

M

M

L

L

K

J

I

H

G

F

E

D

C
B


