

MIAKKA

- D STILLHOUSE/BOATHOUSE
- **E** GAZEBO
- F HELIPAD
- G CLUBHOUSE
- **H** GOLF PERFORMANCE CENTER
 - PRACTICE RANGE

В

E

- J SHORT GAME AREA
- K PRACTICE GREEN
- COMFORT STATION
- M MAINTENANCE FACILITY
- N CRACKER CATTLE PADDOCK

CARD OF THE COURS	SE
-------------------	----

HOLE	YARDS	PAR
1	425	4
2	371	4
3	530	4
4	611	5
5	172	3
6	509	4
7	586	5
8	211	3
9	436	4
OUT	3851	36
HOLE	YARDS	PAR
10	444	4
11	505	4
12	240	3
13	385	4
14	562	5
15	349	4
16	511	4
17	156	3
18	630	5
IN	3782	36
TOTAL	7633	72

ted by artist's renderings or otherv

CARD	OF THE
PAR 3	COURSE

(N)

HOLE	YARDS
1	116
2	179
3	151
4	128
5	138
6	145
7	112
8	136
9	155
10	146
11	116
12	163
TOTAL	1685

FRY STRAKA

G

(н)

(J)

M

F